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FIRST

RUBEN
Alec

ADRIEL
Tommy
Bob
Marie
JOHNNY
NATALIE
Larry
Lora
Martin
Victoria
Jordan
Matthew
Christina
Andrea
Will

Kara
Robert
Dorothy
Gabriel
Jillian
DENNY
LUKE
CLINTON
GENE
Joseph
Richard

LAST

OCHOA
Briones

LOPEZ
Turner
Davidek
Olsen

Bray
OCHOA
ZieminsKi
Rivera
Martinez Jr
Rayan
Frink
Fenton
Frink
Buttrick
Combs
Combs
Mathews
Turner
Montoya
Big
WUEHLER
ADEN
SANDERS
PERRY
STEIMER
Cornaby

CUPID'S 5K

Saturday, February 15, 2014
Sahuarita, AZ
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AGE CITY
38 SAHUARITA
61  Sahuarita
15  Sahuarita
45  Tucson
57  Tucson
39  Sahuarita
18  Sahuarita
14  SAHUARITA
33 Vail
27  Tucson
47  Tucson
14  Green Valley
15  Sahuarita
39  Tucson
35 Sahuarita
38  Tucson
31  Martinsburg
33  Martinsburg
30 Sahuarita
45  Tucson
13  Sahuarita
14  Sahuarita
68 CENTRALIA, IL
8 SAHUARITA
34 SAHUARITA
65 OTIS, CO
27  Tucson
37  Sahuarita

TIME

19:00
20:57

22:04
22:04
23:04
23:30
23:52
24:02
24:11
24:12
24:24
24:26
24:28
24:44
24:53
24:56
25:24
25:24
25:26
25:42
25:51
25:52
26:12
26:13
26:14
26:56
27:13
27:14

AGE
GROUP
WINNERS

1ST MAN
1

1
1
1
1ST WOMAN
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Sergio
Karla
SADIE
Jay
ANDREW
James
Curtis
Steven
Joseph
Magdelyn
Arday
NOAH
DESARAE
Samantha
STACIE
DANIELLE
Angie

Mia
Rebecca
Ann
Kimberly
James
Anizza
Amy
ELIZABETH
Adriana
Michael
Vanessa
Ryan

Kim
Bridgette
WILLIAM
Amy
Michelle

Martinez
Quiroz
SILVERSTEIN
Lindbergh
SILVERSTEIN
Chase
Brunsvold
TrumpinsKi
Cary
Gamble
Gamble
CORNABY
MILLET
Witterstauter
LAPOINTE
RUSHFORD
Ricenbaw
Moore
Moore
Kozachik
Crossland
Buck Jr
Alvarez
Nelson
WEBB
Martinez
Bray
Figueroa
TrumpinsKi
Peace
Cashion
BADILLO
Brunsvold
Davidson
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43
34

62
37
15
38
45
81
28
28

14
12
38
40
47
11
40
58
30
35
32
37
51
38
13
13
20
47
19

36
34

Sahuarita
Tucson

RED ROCK
Tucson

RED ROCK
Tucson
Tucson

Vail
Huachuca City
Vail

Vail
SAHUARITA
SAHUARITA
Green Valley
VAIL
GREEN VALLEY
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson

Vail
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
FREDERICKSBU
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Rio Rico

Vail

Tucson
Sahuarita
RIO RICO
Tucson
Sahuarita

27:30
27:33
28:09
28:10
28:10
28:27
28:30
28:40
28:43
29:11
29:12
29:32
29:33
29:55
29:55
29:57
29:59
30:04
30:12
31:22
31:23
31:55
32:10
32:19
32:19
32:29
32:59
33:58
34:07
34:17
34:18
34:57
35:11
35:23
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Claudia
Luisana
Connie
Aubrey
Myra
Hue
Melissa
Jim
Kelly
Tara

Liz
Adrianne
Jerry
Emily
Karen
Karen
ERICA
Sarah
DIANN
Jessica
RENE
PRESLEY
Phillip
Zearlina
Tammy
Larry
Debbie
Darlene
Jason
Kiran
Joselyn
Marissa
Lara
ASHER

Witterstauter
Valenzuela
Lopez
Prestwich
Patton

Le
Chapman
Woodward
Mathews
Rayan
Caro-Scarfo
Barrett
Cherrington
Dutson
Cornaby
Gallagher
MONTOYA
Cornaby
PERRY
Torres
VALDEZ
VALDEZ
Taylor
Dodson
Kempton
Kempton
Williams
Thompson
Ludwick
Ludwick
Buck
Storrs
Ludwick
Ludwick

38
25
63
28
40
32
37
68
30
36
38
37
76
35

63
33
11
63
31
35

57
37
53
61
50
95
33

39
24
38

Green Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Green Valley
Sahuarita
Green Valley
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Vail
Sahuarita
Tucson
SAHUARITA
Sahuarita
OTIS, CO
Sahuarita
Green Valley
Green Valley
Ostrander
Tucson
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Ostrander
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita

35:29
35:38
35:46
35:51
35:57
36:34
36:35
36:47
36:48
36:52
36:57
37:01
37:15
37:47
37:51
38:07
38:10
38:13
38:20
38:50
40:12
40:12
40:27
40:46
41:38
41:38
42:59
43:04
45:45
45:46
45:56
46:31
47:25
47:25
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97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Lindsay
John
Mary
Erin
Dawn
Chelsea
Meredith
Heather
BREYDON
Edisa
Amber
Kimberly
Mireya
Leonor
Jay
Jeanette
Steve
Sharon
Kaitlyn
Brett
Maria
Kimberly
Jennifer
Heather
David

Downs
Downs
Menager
McGinnis
Molina
Molina
Murphy
Steel
Steel
Salcido

Mathewson

Murphy
Arvizu
Lopez
Big

Big

Haas
Haas
Starr
Stosick
Martinez
Tucker
McCain
Brannock
Schneider
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35
36
59
67
49
26
28
36
10
47
48
53
41
46
55
44
38
30
24
25
67
30
30
30
64

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Green Valley

Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Oro Valley
Sahuarita
Tucson

47:38
47:38
50:10
50:31
50:56
50:57
50:57
51:03
51:04
52:03
54:34
54:34
58:08
58:29
58:29
58:49
59:28
59:29
59:30
59:31
1:01:52
1:03:55
1:03:56
1:03:57
1:11:55



